Carina P
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions. co.uk
Surface / Suspended LED, steel base, epoxy powder coated c/w micro-prism optic UGR<19 &
captive end caps
 Classrooms
 Offices
 Hospitals
 Meeting Rooms
 Atriums
 Steel fabricated body epoxy powder coated all RAL options available
 Stand-alone
 Micro-Prism optic UGR<19
 Tridonic / Helvar LED and driver system for optimum performance
 IK05
 Opal PMMA – (OP)
 Tuneable white – (TW)
 DALI – (DA)
 Casambi wireless bluetooth control (BTC)
 CRI 90 – (Ra9)
 Standard 3hr emergency – (M3)
 DALI monitored emergency – (D3)
 Suspension Kit – (SUS-2M)
Features
Options
Carina P
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions. co.uk
L = 615mm – 1175mm – 1475mm x 97mm x 70mm
CR-15-4K-WH-MPO   Carina P, 15w, 2,142lm, 4K, 615mm body, finished RAL9003
CR-18-4K-WH-MPO   Carina P, 18w, 2,525lm, 4K, 615mm body, finished RAL9003
CR-25-4K-WH-MPO   Carina P, 25w, 3,534lm, 4K, 1175mm body, finished RAL9003
CR-35-4K-WH-MPO   Carina P, 35w, 5,051lm, 4K, 1175mm body, finished RAL9003
CR-32-4K-WH-MPO   Carina P, 32w, 4,410lm, 4K, 1475mm body, finished RAL9003
CR-45-4K-WH-MPO   Carina P, 45w, 6,313lm, 4K, 1475mm body, finished RAL9003
** Suffix 4K to 3K for 3000 Kelvin**
** Example: CR-32-4K-WH-BTC-SUS-2M**
Carina P 32w c/w 4K LED’s, white body, Casambi wireless control with 2mtr suspension kit
Dimensions
Product Code